10.

Position

Chancellor

Senior Executive Assistant

Class ST/Sub, Chancellor's Off

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Other Positions Held

Office Assistant Il

SA - President's Office

Community College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

San Mateo County Community
College District

Department

Smccd-District Office

Smccd-District Office

Smccd-District Office

Smccd-District Office

Smccd-District Office

Smccd-District Office

Smccd-District Office

Smccd-District Office

Smccd-District Office

Smccd-District Office

Total Wages
$366,363

$104,194

$23,952

$11,174

$7,092

$7,092

$7,092

$7,092

$7,092

$4,926



