	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chancellor		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-District Office	\$366,363
2.	Senior Executive Assistant		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-District Office	\$104,194
3.	Class ST/Sub, Chancellor's Off	Office Assistant II	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-District Office	\$23,952
4.	Board Trustee	SA - President's Office	San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-District Office	\$11,174
5.	Board Trustee		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-District Office	\$7,092
6.	Board Trustee		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-District Office	\$7,092
7.	Board Trustee		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-District Office	\$7,092
8.	Board Trustee		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-District Office	\$7,092
9.	Board Trustee		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-District Office	\$7,092
10.	Board Trustee		San Mateo County Community College District	Smccd-District Office	\$4,926